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6-10Gbps 850nm VCSEL RX/TX -5dBm -1dBm -11.1dBm 6.1dBm MMF •• •• •• •• •• •• •• ••
6-10Gbps 850nm VCSEL 2TX -5dBm -1dBm - - MMF •• •• •• •• •• •• ••
6-10Gbps 850nm N/A 2RX - - -12dBm - MMF •• •• •• •• •• •• ••
8-10Gbps 1310nm DFB RX/TX -5dBm -1dBm -12.6dBm 7.6dBm SMF •• •• •• •• •• •• ••
8-10Gbps CDWM DFB RX/TX -5dBm 0.5dBm -14dBm 9dBm SMF •• •• •• •• •• •• ••
1-5Gbps 850nm VCSEL RX/TX -5dBm -1dBm -14dBm 9dBm MMF •• •• •• •• •• •• •• •• •• •• •• •• •• •• •• •• ••
1-3Gbps 850nm VCSEL 2TX -5dBm -1dBm - - MMF •• •• •• •• •• •• •• •• •• •• •• •• •• •• •• •• ••
1-3Gbps 850nm N/A 2RX - - -15dBm - MMF •• •• •• •• •• •• •• •• •• •• •• •• •• •• •• ••

125Mbps-3Gbps 1310nm FP RX/TX -5dBm 1dBm -20dBm 15dBm SMF •• •• •• •• •• •• •• •• •• •• •• •• •• ••
125Mbps-3Gbps 1310nm DFB RX/TX -1dBm 3dBm -20dBm 19dBm SMF •• •• •• •• •• •• •• •• •• •• •• •• •• ••
125Mbps-3Gbps 1550nm DFB RX/TX -1dBm 5dBm -22dBm 21dBm SMF •• •• •• •• •• •• •• •• •• •• •• •• •• ••

155Mbps 1310nm LED RX/TX -20dBm -14dBm -33dBm 13dBm MMF •• •• •• •• •• •• ••

6-10 Gbps 850nm VCSEL 2TX, 2RX -5dBm -0.8dBm -12dBm 7dBm MMF •• •• •• •• •• ••
6-10 Gbps 850nm VCSEL 4TX -5dBm -0.8dBm - - MMF •• •• •• •• •• ••
6-10 Gbps 850nm N/A 4RX - - -12dBm - MMF •• •• •• •• •• ••
1-5Gbps 850nm VCSEL 2TX, 2RX -5dBm -1dBm -14dBm 9dBm MMF •• •• •• •• •• •• •• •• •• •• •• •• •• ••
1-5Gbps 850nm VCSEL 4TX -5dBm -1dBm - - MMF •• •• •• •• •• •• •• •• •• •• •• •• ••
1-5Gbps 850nm N/A 4RX - - -14dBm - MMF •• •• •• •• •• •• •• •• •• •• •• •• ••

3Gbps 1310/1550nm FP BiDi -9dBm -1dBm -20dBm 11dBm SMF •• •• •• ••
1.25Gbps 1310/1550nm FP BiDi -6dBm 0dBm -22dBm 22dBm SMF •• •• ••
155Mbps 1310/1550nm FP BiDi -9dBm -3dBm -31dBm 22dBm SMF •• •• •• ••

1.25Gbps-4Gbps 850nm VCSEL RX/TX -5dBm -1dBm -15dBm 10dBm MMF •• •• •• •• •• •• •• •• •• •• ••
3Gbps 850nm VCSEL 2TX -5dBm -1dBm - - MMF •• •• •• •• •• •• •• •• ••

2.83Gbps-3Gbps 850nm N/A 2RX - - -15dBm - MMF •• •• •• •• •• •• •• •• ••
1.25Gbps-3Gbps 1310nm FP RX/TX -5dBm -1dBm -18dBm 13dBm MMF •• •• •• •• •• •• •• •• •• ••

1-5Gbps 850nm VCSEL RX/TX -5dBm -1dBm -13dBm 8dBm MMF •• •• •• •• •• •• •• •• •• ••
1-5Gbps 850nm VCSEL 2TX -5dBm -1dBm - - MMF •• •• •• •• •• •• •• •• •• ••
1-5Gbps 850nm N/A 2RX - - -13dBm - MMF •• •• •• •• •• •• •• •• •• ••

10Gbps 850nm VCSEL TX -5dBm -1dBm N/A - MMF •• •• ••
10Gbps 850nm N/A RX N/A N/A -11dBm - MMF •• •• ••

O
pto-E

lectronic
Product 
Matrix

COTSWORKS Part Number

RJ-10G-SX

RCP-10G-SX-DX

SFB-3G-xx

SFF-4G-SX

LAC-10G-SR-TX

RJ-10G-TX2

RCP-10G-SX-TX

SFB-G-xx

SFF-3G-TX2

DSUB-5G-DX

LAC-10G-SR-RX

RJ-10G-RX2

RCP-10G-SX-RX

SFB-M-xx

SFF-3G-RX2

DSUB-5G-TX2

RJ-10G-LR

RCP-5G-SX-DX

SFF-3G-LX

DSUB-5G-RX2

RJ-10G-LR4

RCP-5G-SX-TX

RJ-5G-SX-X/C

RCP-5G-SX-RX

RJ-3G-TX2
RJ-3G-RX2

RJ-3G-LX
RJ-3G-EX
RJ-3G-ZX

RJ-155M-FX

AT
EX

 C
er

tifi
ca

tio
n

D
ia

gn
os

tic
s

10
0 

 B
as

e-
X

10
00

  B
as

e-
X

10
G

  B
as

e-
R

A
R

IN
C

 6
64

 (1
00

M
bp

s)

A
R

IN
C

 8
18

 (3
 G

bp
s)

1x
 F

ib
er

 C
ha

nn
el

2x
 F

ib
er

 C
ha

nn
el

In
fin

ib
an

d 
(2

.5
 G

bp
s)

4x
 F

ib
er

 C
ha

nn
el

8x
 F

ib
er

 C
ha

nn
el

SO
NE

T 
O

C-
3/

SD
H 

ST
M

-1

SO
NE

T 
O

C-
12

/S
DH

 S
TM

- 4

SO
NE

T 
O

C-
48

/S
DH

 S
TM

-1
6

SO
NE

T 
O

C-
19

2/
SD

H 
ST

M
-6

4

H
O

TL
IN

K
 (4

00
M

B
PS

)

XA
U

I (
4X

 3
.1

25
 G

bp
s)

sF
PD

 (3
.1

25
 G

bp
s)

RCP

SFB
SFF
DSUB
LAC

D
at

a 
R

at
e 

R
an

ge

W
av

el
en

gt
h

Tr
an

sm
itt

er
 T

yp
e

C
ha

nn
el

 C
on

fig
ur

at
io

n

M
in

. O
pt

ic
al

 O
ut

pu
t P

w
r

M
ax

. O
pt

ic
al

 O
ut

pu
t P

w
r

R
X 

Se
ns

iti
vi

ty
 M

ax
(A

t M
ax

 D
at

a 
R

at
e)

Li
nk

 B
ud

ge
t M

in
.

Fi
be

r T
yp

e

O
pe

ra
tin

g 
Te

m
ps

M
et

ric
 S

cr
ew

Im
pe

ria
l S

cr
ew

EM
I C

lip

RJ

-40°C to 95°C

Legend
• • -40°C to 85°C Available-40°C to 100°C

-55°C to 95°C
Additional Configurations available upon request. 

Questions? Contact us at 440-446-8800 or visit us 
at ruggedfiberoptics.com


